

## **Environmental Advisory Committee**

## Annual Environmental Stewardship Awards

The Annual Environmental Awards Program, started in 1998. Since the inception of the Awards Program the Baldwin County Commission has recognized over one hundred (100) individuals and organizations for their environmental leadership and stewardship of Baldwin County's natural resources.

## Year 2024 Awards Program

The Baldwin County Environmental Advisory Committee will be making recommendations to the Baldwin County Commission for the Year 2024 Awards in the categories listed below:

- INDIVIDUAL CITIZENS •
- SMALL BUSINESS •
- LARGE BUSINESS •
- ENVIRONMENTAL ORGANIZATION •
- EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM •
- **GOVERNMENT AGENCY** •
- STUDENT INITIATIVE •
- AGRICULTURE/FORESTRY •

The EAC will consider for recognition anyone who is involved with any environmental enhancement or protection project or program in Baldwin County. We are asking that anyone who is aware of such projects or programs submit to the EAC the names of the business, organization, individual(s), etc. and a brief project/program description for consideration. Please use the form below to submit recommendations. Please submit your completed form to Rebecca Peacock by email (rebecca.peacock@baldwincountyal.gov). Deadline for nomination submittal is February 1, 2024. The awards will be presented to the recipients in April during a County Commission Meeting.

## PROJECT/PERSON'S NAME: \_\_\_\_\_

ADDRESS:

\_PHONE: \_\_\_\_\_

CATEGORY:\_\_\_\_\_(If uncertain, we will determine after contact)

**Brief Description of Nomination:** 

SUBMITTED BY:\_\_\_\_\_PHONE:\_\_\_\_\_